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BracketMale Blue Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 6 1

B71

B72

B78

B79

B84

B83

Tomohiro Yamaguchi
CARPE DIEM NAGASAKI

Joh Shinji
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Kazunobu Ikariyama
AMAMI BJJ CLUB

Seiichi Satooka
JIUSENKAN

Kosei Shibuya
AXIS FUKUOKA

Motohide Nishinakagawa
FLIGHT JIU JITSU ACADEMY


